98    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
ØP ØM ØD
E
7,2
ØA
PCS
Steel
 Part number

-  M aterial:
Steel C43
-  HPC are unable to modify these parts
.Options.
-  American pitch (ASA) on request
-  The prebore dimensions are given as a
guide only and are sujebct to change
-  Custom made versions available
.Accessories.
-  SBR-500 and
SBS-500 chains
Economy range
Stock*
PCS50-8 8 33,18 37,2 20 10 25 4 1,70 F
PCS50-9 9 37,13 41,0 24 10 25 4 2,40 F
PCS50-10 10 41,10 45,2 26 10 25 4 3,11 F
PCS50-12 12 49,07 53,0 33 10 28 4 4,25 F
PCS50-15 15 61,09 65,5 45 10 28 4 5,78 F
PCS50-16 16 65,10 69,5 50 12 28 4 6,13 F
PCS50-18 18 73,14 77,8 56 12 28 4 7,51 F
PCS50-20 20 81,19 85,8 64 12 28 4 10,16 F
PCS50-21 21 85,22 89,7 68 14 28 4 10,70 F
PCS50-22 22 89,24 93,8 70 14 28 4 11,01 F
PCS50-23 23 93,27 98,2 70 14 28 - 11,57 F
PCS50-24 24 97,29 101,8 70 14 28 4 11,76 F
PCS50-25 25 101,33 105,8 70 14 28 4 12,44 F
PCS50-26 26 105,36 110,0 70 16 30 4 13,22 F
PCS50-27 27 109,40 114,0 70 16 30 4 13,41 F
PCS50-28 28 113,42 118,0 70 16 30 4 13,76 F
PCS50-29 29 117,46 122,0 80 16 30 4 15,69 F
PCS50-30 30 121,50 126,1 80 16 30 4 17,35 F
PCS50-31 31 125,54 130,2 90 16 30 - 18,44 F
PCS50-32 32 129,56 134,3 90 16 30 4 18,68 F
PCS50-33 33 133,60 138,4 90 16 30 - 19,23 F
PCS50-34 34 137,64 142,6 90 16 30 - 21,06 F
PCS50-35 35 141,68 146,7 90 16 30 4 21,65 F
PCS50-36 36 145,72 151,0 90 20 35 4 23,95 F
PCS50-37 37 149,76 154,6 90 20 35 - 24,69 F
PCS50-38 38 153,80 158,6 90 20 35 4 24,92 F
PCS50-39 39 157,83 162,7 90 20 35 - 26,10 F
PCS50-40 40 161,87 166,8 90 20 35 4 26,64 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Our other products